A
B
C
D
E
F
A
B

PCISIG M.2 NGFF passive breakout module
keys A A-E B B-M C E and M
Ordering Information:
Part number  PCB Edge  Mates with Description
ZX122AB Key A  Key A PCISIG M.2 passive breakout module
ZX122AEB Key A-E  Key A or Key E PCISIG M.2 passive breakout module
ZX122BB Key B  Key B PCISIG M.2 passive breakout module
ZX122BMB Key B-M  Key B or Key M PCISIG M.2 passive breakout module
ZX122CB Key C  Key C PCISIG M.2 passive breakout module
ZX122EB Key E  Key E PCISIG M.2 passive breakout adapter
ZX122MB Key M  Key M PCISIG M.2 passive breakout adapter
ZX00BC2PH30 30AWG Bare Copper wire to pin header wire assembly
ZX00BC2PH30 site page for ordering ZX00BC2PH30 wire assembly